BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of August 19, 2013

*Re-application

“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire August 1, 2015. Must be a licensed
electrician. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings,
when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Licensed Electrician
Rose, Mike 11101 W Hwy 40  Boone Cnty

Andrade, Amanda
Andrade, Mackenzie
Malicoat, Fred

Sapp. Karen
Shanker, Richard

Layperson 5 08/01/2015
Layperson 5 08/01/2016
Professional Engineer 4 08/01/2016

Licensed Electrician  Callaway Cnty 08/01/2015

Electrical Contractor 6 08/01/2016

BOARD OF HEALTH: 2 vacancies with terms to expire August 31, 2016. One must be a nurse, and one must have
an interest in public health. The Board acts in an advisory capacity to the Council on matters pertaining to public
health and animal control. Monthly meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Nurse

Pasch, Deborah 4809 Garden Grove Dr
*5.25 yrs  Phillips, Lynelle 2004 Katy Ln
General

Carroll, Kellie 4200 Merchant St #208

DeCrescenzo, Monica 107 Meadow Ln
McNally, Bryant 702 Russell Blvd
Pasch, Deborah
*5.25yrs  Phillips, Lynelle 2004 Katy Ln
*0.5 yrs Sohl, David 4800 Newcastle Dr
Warren, Anthony 4900 McKenna Ct

4809 Garden Grove Dr

I

4
1
4
5
4
5
5

Irwin, llalyn 5 08/31/2014
Lyon, Sally 4 08/31/2014
Malaker, Colin Dentist Cnty 08/31/2014
*Phillips. Lynelle Nurse 4 08/31/2013
Skala, Mahree 3 08/31/2015
*Sohl, David 5 08/31/2013
Szewczyk, Michael Physician 5 08/31/2015

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire June 17, 2014 and June 17, 2016. One
must be a HVACR journeyman mechanic, and one must be a layperson. Both must be residents of the City of
Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and
refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Clithero, Philip

Oetker, Steven

Layperson 06/17/2016
Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus 4 06/17/2014
Professional Engineer 2 06/17/2015
HVACR Contractor 4 06/17/2015
HVACR Journey Mechanic 06/17/2014

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2015. Must be a master plumber
with six years experience in, or working at, the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board
establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman,
residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are

generally held on the fourth Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Master Plumber
Glass, Mike 128 N Cedar Lake DrW 5

Arms, Bret Journeyman Plumber 3 05/31/2014
Vacant Master Plumber 05/31/2015
Schulz, Bill Layperson 5 05/31/2014

Shanker, Richard  Layperson 6 05/31/2015



BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2014 and August
1, 2016. One alternate to serve in the absence of the regular member is needed from each of the following categories:
professional engineer (experience in structural/civil), professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical),

master plumber, landlord, and fire prevention expert.

The Commission periodically reviews and makes

recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month

at 4:30 p.m.

PE Structural/Civil — Alternate
Readvertise

PE Electric/Mechanical — Alternate
Readvertise

Master Plumber — Alternate
Readvertise

Landlord — Alternate
Readvertise

Fire Expert — Alternate
Readvertise

---REGULAR
Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Jackson, Robert
Malicoat, Fred
Page, John
Rose, Mike
Shanker, Richard
Weber, David
Young, Matthew

---ALTERNATE
Copeland, Melvin
Howe, Christopher
Vacant

Vacant

Muzzy, Douglas
Sapp, Karen
Scroggs, Stuart
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Major Contractor
Architect
Layperson
Landlord

PE Elec/Mech
Minor Contractor
Electrician

Fire Prevention
PE Struct/Civil
Master Plumber

Minor Contractor
Layperson
Landlord

PE Struct/Civil
Major Contractor
Electrician
Architect

Fire Prevention
Master Plumber
PE Elec/Mech

5

4

4
Boone Cnty

4
Boone Cnty
Boone Cnty

6

6
Boone Cnty

Boone Cnty
6

4

Callaway Cnty

4

08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016

08/01/2015
08/01/2014

08/01/2016
08/01/2016

08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2014

08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016

CITIZENS POLICE REVIEW BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2015. Must be a resident of

Columbia and a registered voter.

Members cannot be employed by the City, be a party to any pending litigation

against the City, be an elected public office holder, or be a candidate for elected public office. Members should reflect
the cultural and racial diversity of Columbia and no serious criminal records. A criminal history of all applicants of this
Board will be conducted and the City Council will be advised of any convictions for violations of federal, state or local
law. The Board reviews appeals from the police chief’s decisions on alleged police misconduct, hosts public meetings
and educational programs for residents and police officers and review and makes recommendations on police policies,

procedures and training. Meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Fisher, Andrew 400 Ridgeway Ave 1

Alexander, Stephen
Dowis, Roger
Hargrove, Thomas
Jacob, Daniel
Kennett, Jerry
Martin, James
Sheltmire, Steve
Wilson, Betty

oA NOWWN O

11/01/2014
11/01/2014
11/01/2015
11/01/2015
11/01/2014
11/01/2013
11/01/2015
11/01/2013



HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2016. One must have
a background and expertise in historic preservation, one must have a background and expertise as a real estate
investor, and one must have an interest in historic preservation and represent disciplines such as architecture, design,
law, real estate appraisal, construction/general contracting or be a layperson active in historic preservation. The
Commission makes recommendations to the Council regarding historically significant structures. Monthly meetings held
on the first Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Expert in Historic Preservation Cook, Debby 4 09/01/2015
*3.25 yrs Earney, Patrick 113 West Blvd N 1 *Earney, Patrick Expert Hist Preservation 1 09/01/2013
Gardner, Brent 4 09/01/2014
Real Estate Investor Jones, Douglas 4 09/01/2014
*2 yrs Prevo, Paul 15451 N Tucker School Rd  Cnty *Prevo, Paul Cnty 09/01/2013
*7.25yrs/C  Treece, Brian 101 W Brandon 5 *Treece, Brian Real Estate Investor 5 09/01/2013
Tucker, Robert 4 09/01/2015
General
*2 yrs Prevo, Paul 15451 N Tucker School Rd  Cnty
*7.25yrs/C Treece, Brian 101 W Brandon 5
Woodcox, Geoff 100 Granada Blvd Apt D 5

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2015. Consideration will
be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a
business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative
of the Columbia Public School District, and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (COMET), an
advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning
transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to
transportation and makes recommendations to the City Council. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at
6:30 p.m.

Hamilton-Hill, Lisa 14 Clinton Dr 1 Ahlvers, Anne 6 03/01/2015
Price, Cheryl 511 Parkade Blvd 2 Alvarado, Carlos 6 03/01/2015
Zeterberg, Dawn 608 Hunt Ave 1 Droege, Nick MU Student 6 03/01/2014
Hanson, Steven 2 03/01/2015
Heise, David 5 03/01/2014
Peplow, Mike 5 03/01/2014
Quinn, Christiane 1 03/01/2014
Seat, Michael 4 03/01/2016
Seyer, Shanna 1 03/01/2016
Turner, Alyce 4 03/01/2016

RAILROAD ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 15, 2017. Members must have knowledge
and interest in either railroad, shipping, transportation or business, and be sympathetic with the principle of municipal
ownership and operation of branch line rail operations. The Board advises the Council on the operations and needs of
the Columbia Terminal railroad. Meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 8:00 a.m. at least once
quarterly.

Readvertise Davis, Peter 4 07/15/2014
Eiffert, Gregory Shipper 5 07/15/2014
Groshong, Kee 4 07/15/2016
Vacant 07/15/2017
Vacant 07/15/2017
Teel, Mike Cnty 07/15/2014

Wilke, John Cnty 07/15/2016



