BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of August 19, 2013 *Re-application "C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire August 1, 2015. Must be a licensed electrician. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Licensed Ele	ectrician		Andrade, Amanda	Layperson	5	08/01/2015
Rose, Mike	11101 W Hwy 40	Boone Cnty	Andrade, Mackenzie	Layperson	5	08/01/2016
			Malicoat, Fred	Professional Engineer	4	08/01/2016
			<u>Sapp, Karen</u>	Licensed Electrician	Callaway Cnty	<u>08/01/2015</u>
			Shanker, Richard	Electrical Contractor	6	08/01/2016

BOARD OF HEALTH: 2 vacancies with terms to expire August 31, 2016. One must be a nurse, and one must have an interest in public health. The Board acts in an advisory capacity to the Council on matters pertaining to public health and animal control. Monthly meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Nurse				Irwin, Ilalyn		5	08/31/2014
	Pasch, Deborah	4809 Garden Grove Dr	5	Lyon, Sally		4	08/31/2014
*5.25 yrs	Phillips, Lynelle	2004 Katy Ln	4	Malaker, Colin	Dentist	Cnty	08/31/2014
				* <u>Phillips, Lynelle</u>	<u>Nurse</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>08/31/2013</u>
<u>General</u>				Skala, Mahree		3	08/31/2015
	Carroll, Kellie	4200 Merchant St #208	4	* <u>Sohl, David</u>		<u>5</u>	<u>08/31/2013</u>
	DeCrescenzo, Monica	107 Meadow Ln	1	Szewczyk, Michael	Physician	5	08/31/2015
	McNally, Bryant	702 Russell Blvd	4				
	Pasch, Deborah	4809 Garden Grove Dr	5				
*5.25 yrs	Phillips, Lynelle	2004 Katy Ln	4				
*0.5 yrs	Sohl, David	4800 Newcastle Dr	5				
	Warren, Anthony	4900 McKenna Ct	5				

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire June 17, 2014 and June 17, 2016. One must be a HVACR journeyman mechanic, and one must be a layperson. Both must be residents of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		<u>06/17/2016</u>
	Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2014
	Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2015
	Oetker, Steven	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2015
	<u>Vacant</u>	HVACR Journey Mechanic		<u>06/17/2014</u>

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2015. Must be a master plumber with six years experience in, or working at, the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman, residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are generally held on the fourth Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

<u>Master Plun</u> Glass, Mike	128 N Cedar Lake Dr W	5	Arms, Bret <u>Vacant</u>	Journeyman Plumber <u>Master Plumber</u>	3	05/31/2014 05/31/2015
			Schulz, Bill	Layperson	5	05/31/2014
			Shanker, Richard	Layperson	6	05/31/2015

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2014 and August 1, 2016. One alternate to serve in the absence of the regular member is needed from each of the following categories: professional engineer (experience in structural/civil), professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), master plumber, landlord, and fire prevention expert. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

PE Structural/Civil – Alternate	REGULAR			
Readvertise	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2015
	Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2014
PE Electric/Mechanical – Alternate	Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2014
Readvertise	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2016
<u>Master Plumber – Alternate</u>	Page, John	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
Readvertise	Rose, Mike	Electrician	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
	Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2014
Landlord – Alternate	Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2016
Readvertise	Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
Fire Expert – Alternate	ALTERNATE			
Readvertise	Copeland, Melvin	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
	Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2014
	Vacant	Landlord		<u>08/01/2016</u>
	Vacant	PE Struct/Civil		08/01/2016
	Muzzy, Douglas	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2015
	Sapp, Karen	Electrician	Callaway Cnty	08/01/2015
	Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2014
	Vacant	Fire Prevention		<u>08/01/2014</u>
	Vacant	Master Plumber		08/01/2016
	Vacant	PE Elec/Mech		08/01/2016

CITIZENS POLICE REVIEW BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2015. Must be a resident of Columbia and a registered voter. Members cannot be employed by the City, be a party to any pending litigation against the City, be an elected public office holder, or be a candidate for elected public office. Members should reflect the cultural and racial diversity of Columbia and no serious criminal records. A criminal history of all applicants of this Board will be conducted and the City Council will be advised of any convictions for violations of federal, state or local law. The Board reviews appeals from the police chief's decisions on alleged police misconduct, hosts public meetings and educational programs for residents and police officers and review and makes recommendations on police policies, procedures and training. Meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Fisher, Andrew 400 Ridgeway Ave 1

Alexander, Stephen	5	11/01/2014
Dowis, Roger	2	11/01/2014
Hargrove, Thomas	3	11/01/2015
Jacob, Daniel	<u>3</u>	<u>11/01/2015</u>
Kennett, Jerry	5	11/01/2014
Martin, James	2	11/01/2013
Sheltmire, Steve	4	11/01/2015
Wilson, Betty	6	11/01/2013

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2016. One must have a background and expertise in historic preservation, one must have a background and expertise as a real estate investor, and one must have an interest in historic preservation and represent disciplines such as architecture, design, law, real estate appraisal, construction/general contracting or be a layperson active in historic preservation. The Commission makes recommendations to the Council regarding historically significant structures. Monthly meetings held on the first Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

	Expert in Histor	ic Preservation		Cook, Debby		4	09/01/2015
*3.25 yrs	Earney, Patrick	113 West Blvd N	1	*Earney, Patrick	Expert Hist Preservation	<u>1</u>	<u>09/01/2013</u>
				Gardner, Brent		4	09/01/2014
	Real Estate Invo	<u>estor</u>		Jones, Douglas		4	09/01/2014
*2 yrs	Prevo, Paul	15451 N Tucker School Rd	Cnty	* <u>Prevo, Paul</u>		<u>Cnty</u>	<u>09/01/2013</u>
*7.25 yrs/C	Treece, Brian	101 W Brandon	5	* <u>Treece, Brian</u>	Real Estate Investor	<u>5</u>	<u>09/01/2013</u>
				Tucker, Robert		4	09/01/2015
	<u>General</u>						
*2 yrs	Prevo, Paul	15451 N Tucker School Rd	Cnty				
*7.25 yrs/C	Treece, Brian	101 W Brandon	5				
	Woodcox, Geoff	100 Granada Blvd Apt D	5				

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2015. Consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District, and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (CoMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the City Council. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at 6:30 p.m.

Hamilton-Hill, Lisa Price, Cheryl	14 Clinton Dr 511 Parkade Blvd	1 2	<u>Ahlvers, Anne</u> <u>Alvarado, Carlos</u>	<u>6</u> 6	<u>03/01/2015</u> <u>03/01/2015</u>
Zeterberg, Dawn	608 Hunt Ave	1	Droege, Nick MU Student	6	03/01/2014
			Hanson, Steven	2	03/01/2015
			Heise, David	5	03/01/2014
			Peplow, Mike	5	03/01/2014
			Quinn, Christiane	1	03/01/2014
			Seat, Michael	4	03/01/2016
			Seyer, Shanna	1	03/01/2016
			Turner, Alyce	4	03/01/2016

RAILROAD ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 15, 2017. Members must have knowledge and interest in either railroad, shipping, transportation or business, and be sympathetic with the principle of municipal ownership and operation of branch line rail operations. The Board advises the Council on the operations and needs of the Columbia Terminal railroad. Meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 8:00 a.m. at least once quarterly.

Readvertise

Davis, Peter		4	07/15/2014
Eiffert, Gregory	Shipper	5	07/15/2014
Groshong, Kee		4	07/15/2016
<u>Vacant</u>			<u>07/15/2017</u>
<u>Vacant</u>			<u>07/15/2017</u>
Teel, Mike		Cnty	07/15/2014
Wilke, John		Cnty	07/15/2016